BHARAT COKING COAL LIMITED
A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited
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OFFICE OF THE CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER
KUSUNDA AREA .P.O-KUSUNDA(DHANBAD)
Ref. No. BCCL/Kus.A.6/Civ-Engg/NIT/10-11/457 Date : 16.03.2011

NOTICE

Owing to some unavoidable reasons the tender for the work of “Rep.& maintenance
work in Gondudih Colliery Survey office shifted at coal dump office .”

Vide NIT No:- BCCL/Kus.A.6/Civ-Engg/NIT/10-11/447 Dated 05.03.2011 is cancelled
here with .

This is issued with the approval of the competent authority.

The inconvenience is deeply regretted .

Area Civil Engineer
Kusunda Area

Copy to :-

1Y)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

8)
9)

Chief General Manager Kusunda Area.

AGM Kusunda Area

All CGMs/GMs/Areas/Projects of BCCL.

G.M. (C) Civil Engineering Department, Koyla Nagar.
GM(F)/GM(Projects)/GM(Plg.)/GM(Admn.), BCCL, Koyla Bhawan.

C.V.0., BCCL, Koyla Bhawan

G.M. (System) — for logging of NIT & Tender documents on Website No.
http://beecl.cmpdi.co.in at the earliest.

Inspector I/c, CISF, Koyla Bhawan.

Builders Association of India, 316 LIG Housing colony Dhanbad, -828113.

10) Notice Board.
11) Concerned file



